Variants below are standard configurations. Other
configurations and customer-specific adaptations are
available upon request. Please contact us for more
information.
Fixing holes (V) for countersunk head screws according to
DIN 7991.
Easyslide is available in three different versions:
Version 1 - SINGLE SLIDER

Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Designation System Load
Capacity Radial (N)
System Load
Capacity Axial (N)
Permissible
Moment Mx (Nm)
Permissible
Moment My (Nm)
Permissible
Moment Mz (Nm)
SN43-V2 Depends on config. N/A N/A N/A N/A
SN43-V3 Depends on config. N/A N/A N/A N/A
Dimensions
Designation L H A B S Number of Fixing Holes V E F
SN43-130-110-290 290 110 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-190-370 370 190 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-270-450 450 270 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-350-530 530 350 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-430-610 610 430 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-510-690 690 510 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-590-770 770 590 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-670-850 850 670 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-750-930 930 750 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-130-830-1010 1010 830 22 43 130 2 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-190-450 450 190 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-270-530 530 270 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-350-610 610 350 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-430-690 690 430 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-510-770 770 510 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-590-850 850 590 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-670-930 930 670 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-750-1010 1010 750 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-910-1170 1170 910 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-1070-1330 1330 1070 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-1230-1490 1490 1230 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-210-1390-1650 1650 1390 22 43 210 3 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-270-610 610 270 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-350-690 690 350 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-430-770 770 430 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
2026-04-20, 10:42:22
Rollco AB • Box 22234 • 250 24 Helsingborg • Sverige Tel. +46 42 15 00 40 • info@rollco.se • org.nr 556574-0353 Page 4 of 7
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Designation L H A B S Number of Fixing Holes V E F
SN43-290-510-850 850 510 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-590-930 930 590 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-670-1010 1010 670 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-830-1170 1170 830 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-990-1330 1330 990 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-1150-1490 1490 1150 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-1310-1650 1650 1310 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-290-1470-1810 1810 1470 22 43 290 4 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-350-770 770 350 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-430-850 850 430 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-510-930 930 510 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-590-1010 1010 590 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-750-1170 1170 750 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-910-1330 1330 910 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-1070-1490 1490 1070 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-1230-1650 1650 1230 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-370-1390-1810 1810 1390 22 43 370 5 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-430-930 930 430 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-510-1010 1010 510 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-670-1170 1170 670 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-830-1330 1330 830 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-990-1490 1490 990 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-1150-1650 1650 1150 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-1310-1810 1810 1310 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-450-1470-1970 1970 1470 22 43 450 6 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-590-1170 1170 590 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-750-1330 1330 750 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-910-1490 1490 910 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-1070-1650 1650 1070 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-1230-1810 1810 1230 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-530-1390-1970 1970 1390 22 43 530 7 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-670-1330 1330 670 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-830-1490 1490 830 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-990-1650 1650 990 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-1150-1810 1810 1150 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-610-1310-1970 1970 1310 22 43 610 8 M8 2.5 M8
SN43-V2 Depends on config. N/A 22 43 N/A N/A M8 2.5 M8
SN43-V3 Depends on config. N/A 22 43 N/A N/A M8 2.5 M8
Designation G I J K T U
SN43-130-110-290 13.5 21 23 50 25 80